
List: $2,013

3
-l

e
g

 V
ic

to
ry

L
X

™
H

e
ig

h
t 

ad
ju

st
ab

le
 b

as
e

   

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$644.16
$704.55

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24297

$664.29
$724.68

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24295

$684.42
$744.81

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24291

$704.55
$764.94

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24290

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

List: $1,180

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$377.60
$413.00

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24297

$389.40
$424.80

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24295

$401.20
$436.60

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24291

$413.00
$448.40

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24290

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

2
-l

e
g

 T
ri

u
m

p
h

L
X

™
H

e
ig

h
t 

ad
ju

st
ab

le
 b

as
e

   

List: $1,395

2
-l

e
g

 V
ic

to
ry

L
X

™
H

e
ig

h
t 

ad
ju

st
ab

le
 b

as
e

   

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$446.40
$488.25

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24297

$460.35
$502.20

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24295

$474.30
$516.15

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24291

$488.25
$530.10

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24290

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

TriumphLX TM & VictoryLX TM  |  Height Adjustable Table Bases

DEALER VERSION

VALID  THROUGH

DECEMBER 31, 2025

BASE ONLY

BASE ONLY BASE ONLY

2025 Deal Winning Pricing

fellowes.com | 800.833.3746

Orders shipped to residence incur a flat $70.00 net fee

Applies to orders booked after March 3, 2025. Promotion termination date is December 31, 2025. Lead time may vary depending on quantities ordered and on-hand availability. Contact  
our Customer Service Department to reserve inventory for projects totaling at least $15,000 net. On complete table orders, top sizes eligible for complete table pricing must be standard  
offering sizes and laminate finishes. Not valid on GSA, State, or Co-op orders. No spiffs will be paid on any orders that are discounted beyond the program discount. Spiffs must be claimed  
within 90 days from order entry date. Spiffs are paid once Fellowes receives payment in full on invoice. Freight is free for orders $3,501 list (USD) or more. Orders under $3,500 list will incur  
a flat $35 net fee. This offer is for complete tables (base + worksurface) and table bases only. Worksurfaces ordered separately are not included in this promotion. All prices are in U.S. Dollars.



List: $1,451

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$464.32
$507.85

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24341

$478.83
$522.36

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24342

$493.34
$536.87

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24343

$507.85
$551.38

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

48
.0

" x
 2

4.
0

" q
u

ic
k 

sh
ip

 
Tr

iu
m

p
h

 c
o

m
p

le
te

 t
ab

le

List: $1,780

6
0

.0
" x

 3
0

.0
" q

u
ic

k 
sh

ip
 

V
ic

to
ry

 2
-L

e
g

 c
o

m
p

le
te

 t
ab

le

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$569.60
$623.00

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24341

$587.40
$640.80

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24342

$605.20
$658.60

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24343

$623.00
$676.40

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

List: $1,572

6
0

.0
" x

 3
0

.0
" q

u
ic

k 
sh

ip
 

Tr
iu

m
p

h
 c

o
m

p
le

te
 t

ab
le

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$503.04
$550.20

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24341

$518.76
$565.92

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24342

$534.48
$581.64

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24343

$550.20
$597.36

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

TriumphLX TM & VictoryLX TM  |  Height Adjustable Complete Tables

List: $1,659

Dealer Net Spiff Discount SPA

$530.88
$580.65

$5
$0

68% off  
65%

24341

$547.47
$597.24

$15
$10 

67% off 
64%

24342

$564.06
$613.83

$25
$20 

66% off 
63%

24343

$580.65
$630.42

$35
$30 

65% off
62%

24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

48
.0

" x
 2

4.
0

" q
u

ic
k 

sh
ip

 
V

ic
to

ry
 2

-L
e

g
 c

o
m

p
le

te
 t

ab
le

Silver - SLV

Black - BLK 

White - WHT

Designer White - DW

NeoWalnut - NW

Black - BK

Beigewood - BG

Phantom Charcoal - PC

Light Gray - GR

Available Base finishes Available TFL quick ship laminates

fellowes.com | 800.833.3746 © 2025 Fellowes, Inc. All prices are in U.S. dollars. 

REV 02/25

Orders shipped to residence incur a flat $70.00 net fee

Applies to orders booked after March 3, 2025. Promotion termination date is December 31, 2025. Lead time may vary depending on quantities ordered and on-hand availability. Contact  
our Customer Service Department to reserve inventory for projects totaling at least $15,000 net. On complete table orders, top sizes eligible for complete table pricing must be standard  
offering sizes and laminate finishes. Not valid on GSA, State, or Co-op orders. No spiffs will be paid on any orders that are discounted beyond the program discount. Spiffs must be claimed  
within 90 days from order entry date. Spiffs are paid once Fellowes receives payment in full on invoice. Freight is free for orders $3,501 list (USD) or more. Orders under $3,500 list will incur  
a flat $35 net fee. This offer is for complete tables (base + worksurface) and table bases only. Worksurfaces ordered separately are not included in this promotion. All prices are in U.S. Dollars.


