

2025 **Deal** Winning Pricing

BASE ONLY

BASE ONLY

TriumphLX[™] & VictoryLX[™] | Height Adjustable Table Bases



List: \$1,180

2-leg TriumphLX™

Height adjustable base Dealer Net Discount SPA \$377.60 68% off 24297 \$0 \$413.00 65% \$389.40 \$15 67% off 24295 \$424.80 64% \$401.20 \$25 66% off 24291 \$436.60 \$20 63% \$413.00 \$35 65% off 24290 \$448.40 \$30 62%

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black



List: \$1,395

				2,102 01121
Height adjustable base	Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
	\$446.40 \$488.25	\$5 \$0	68% off 65%	24297
	\$460.35 \$502.20	\$15 \$10	67% off 64%	24295
	\$474.30 \$516.15	\$25 \$20	66% off 63%	24291
	\$488.25 \$530.10	\$35 \$30	65% off 62%	24290

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black



3-leg VictoryLX™ Height adjustable base

Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
\$644.16 \$704.55	\$5 \$0	68% off 65%	24297
\$664.29 \$724.68	\$15 \$10	67% off 64%	24295
\$684.42 \$744.81	\$25 \$20	66% off 63%	24291
\$704.55 \$764.94	\$35 \$30	65% off 62%	24290

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

Orders shipped to residence incur a flat \$70.00 net fee

Applies to orders booked after March 3, 2025. Promotion termination date is December 31, 2025. Lead time may vary depending on quantities ordered and on-hand availability. Contact our Customer Service Department to reserve inventory for projects totaling at least \$15,000 net. On complete table orders, top sizes eligible for complete table pricing must be standard offering sizes and laminate finishes. Not valid on GSA, State, or Co-op orders. No spiffs will be paid on any orders that are discounted beyond the program discount. Spiffs must be claimed within 90 days from order entry date. Spiffs are paid once Fellowes receives payment in full on invoice. Freight is free for orders \$3,501 list (USD) or more. Orders under \$3,500 list will incur a flat \$35 net fee. This offer is for complete tables (base + worksurface) and table bases only. Worksurfaces ordered separately are not included in this promotion. All prices are in U.S. Dollars.



$TriumphLX^{TM} \& VictoryLX^{TM} \mid Height Adjustable Complete Tables$



48.0" x 24.0" quick ship Triumph complete table

List: \$1,451

Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
\$464.32 \$507.85	\$5 \$0	68% off 65%	24341
\$478.83 \$522.36	\$15 \$10	67% off 64%	24342
\$493.34 \$536.87	\$25 \$20	66% off 63%	24343
\$507.85 \$551.38	\$35 \$30	65% off 62%	24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

List: \$1,572

60.0" x 30.0" quick ship Triumph complete table

60.0" x 30.0" quick ship Victory 2-Leg complete table

Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
\$503.04	\$5	68% off	24341
\$550.20	\$0	65%	
\$518.76	\$15	67% off	24342
\$565.92	\$10	64%	
\$534.48	\$25	66% off	24343
\$581.64	\$20	63%	
\$550.20	\$35	65% off	24344
\$597.36	\$30	62%	

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black



Victory 2-Leg complete table

List: \$1,659

Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
\$530.88	\$5	68% off	24341
\$580.65	\$0	65%	
\$547.47	\$15	67% off	24342
\$597.24	\$10	64%	
\$564.06	\$25	66% off	24343
\$613.83	\$20	63%	
\$580.65	\$35	65% off	24344
\$630.42	\$30	62%	

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

List: \$1,780

Dealer Net	Spiff	Discount	SPA
\$569.60 \$623.00	\$5 \$0	68% off 65%	24341
\$587.40 \$640.80	\$15 \$10	67% off 64%	24342
\$605.20 \$658.60	\$25 \$20	66% off 63%	24343
\$623.00 \$676.40	\$35 \$30	65% off 62%	24344

48hr shipping is available in silver, white, and black

Available Base finishes

Silver - SLV

Black - BLK

White - WHT

Available TFL quick ship laminates

Beigewood - BG

Phantom Charcoal - PC

Black - BK

Designer White - DW

Light Gray - GR

NeoWalnut - NW

Orders shipped to residence incur a flat \$70.00 net fee

Applies to orders booked after March 3, 2025. Promotion termination date is December 31, 2025. Lead time may vary depending on quantities ordered and on-hand availability. Contact our Customer Service Department to reserve inventory for projects totaling at least \$15,000 net. On complete table orders, top sizes eligible for complete table pricing must be standard offering sizes and laminate finishes. Not valid on GSA, State, or Co-op orders. No spiffs will be paid on any orders that are discounted beyond the program discount. Spiffs must be claimed within 90 days from order entry date. Spiffs are paid once Fellowes receives payment in full on invoice. Freight is free for orders \$3,501 list (USD) or more. Orders under \$3,500 list will incur a flat \$35 net fee. This offer is for complete tables (base * worksurface) and table bases only. Worksurfaces ordered separately are not included in this promotion. All prices are in U.S. Dollars.